Support Organizations

ADHD
· CHADD (Children and Adults with Attention-Deficit/Hyperactivity Disorder)   http://www.chadd.org
· National Resource Center on AD/HD   http://www.help4adhd.org 
ALS
· The ALS Association National Office   http://www.alsa.org/als/ 
· ALS Northeast Ohio Chapter    www.alsaohio.org                                          
· The Muscular Dystrophy Association http://www.mdausa.org/disease/als.html
Alzheimers
· Alzheimer’s  Association http://www.alz.org
· Alzheimer’s  Association Canton Area Chapter http://www.alz.org/akroncantonyoungstown/in_my_community_about.asp
Autism/Aspergers
· Autism Society http://www.autism-society.org
· Autism Society Ohio http://www.autismohio.org
· Autism Speaks http://www.autismspeaks.org
· Golden Key School   http://www.goldenkeychildcare.com 
· Stark County Developmental Disabilities Early Childhood Programs  http://www.starkdd.org/ChildhoodPrograms
Charcot Marie Tooth
· Charcot Marie Tooth Association  http://www.cmtausa.org
Children with Special Needs
· Help Me Grow Special Needs Ohio http://www.ohiohelpmegrow.org/parents/childrenspecialneeds.aspx
· Help Me Grow Stark County http://www.ohiohelpmegrow.org/professional/providers/StarkCounty.aspx
· Bureau of Children with Medical Handicaps http://www.odh.ohio.gov/odhprograms/cmh/cwmh/bcmh1.aspx
· Child & Family Health Services http://www.odh.ohio.gov/odhprograms/cfhs/cf_hlth/cfhs1.aspx
· Pegasus Farm http://www.pegasusfarm.org
· Stark County Developmental Disabilities Early Childhood Programs  http://www.starkdd.org/ChildhoodPrograms

Epilepsy
· The Epilepsy Foundation http://www.efa.org
· Epilepsy Association http://www.epilepsyinfo.org
Headaches
· National Headache Foundation   http://www.headaches.org
· American Council for Headache Education   http://www.achenet.org/
· The National Migraine Association http://www.migraines.org
Huntington’s Disease 
· Huntington’s Disease Society of America http://www.hdsa.org
Multiple Sclerosis
· MSOhio On-Line Group  http://www.msohio.org  
· National MS Society, Ohio Buckeye Chapter  6155 www.MSohiobuckeye.org
· National Multiple Sclerosis Society  http://www.nmss.org 
Muscular Dystrophy Association
· Muscular Dystrophy Association  http://www.mdausa.org
Myasthenia Gravis
· Myasthenia Gravis Foundation of America http://www.myasthenia.org
Neuropathy
· Neuropathy Association  http://www.neuropathy.org
Pain
· American Chronic Pain Association http://www.theacpa.org
· American Pain Foundation   http://www.painfoundation.org
· [bookmark: _GoBack]
Parkinson’s Disease
· National Parkinson Foundation  http://www.parkinson.org
Physical Medicine
· Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation https://www.aapmr.org/patients/aboutpmr/Pages/default.aspx

Sleep Disorders
· National Sleep Foundation   http://www.sleepfoundation.org
· American Sleep Association http://www.sleepassociation.org
Spasmodic Torticollis
· National Spasmodic Torticollis Association   http://www.torticollis.org
· Dystonia Spasmodic Torticollis  http://www.spasmodictorticollis.org
Stroke
· Stroke Association http://www.strokeassociation.org/STROKEORG/
· National Stroke Association http://www.stroke.org/site/PageNavigator/HOME

Tourettes Syndrome
· Tourettes Syndrome Association  http://tsa-usa.org
· Latititudes (alternative therapy)  http://www.latitudes.org


Support Organizations.
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